REGISTRATION DIVISION: JR., LOCAL AUTHORITY:  CITY OF JOHANNESBURG 

MUNICIPALITY; an undivided share in the common property in the scheme apportioned to the 

said section in accordance with the participation quota as endorsed on the said sectional plan. 

MEASURING:  155 (ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY-FIVE) SQUARE METERS 

HELD BY DEED OF TRANSER NO. ST9348/2023, SUBJECT TO SUCH CONDITIONS AS 
SET OUT IN THE AFORESAID DEED OF TRANSFER AND MORE ESPCIALLY SUBJECT 
TO THE CONDITIONS IMPOSED IN FAVOUR OF HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION NPC;  

PROPERTY ZONED: